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Appendix B 

Utility Contacts for Permit Process & Mark-up 

COMPANY CONTACT NAME ADDRESS PHONE / FAX / E-MAIL 

Bell Canada Allison Sweet
20 Hunter Street, 6th Floor 
P.O. Box 2340
Hamilton, ON  L8P 1P8 

T: 416-432-9049
allison.sweet1@bell.ca

Cogeco Jordan Poole
7170 McLeod Rd
Niagara Falls, ON
L7R 4S6 

T: 905-407-7554
jordan.poole@cogeco.com

Alectra Utilities Mark Jakubowski 
55 John Street North 
Hamilton, ON  L8R 3M8 

T: 905-798-2814
mark.jakubowski@alectrautilities.com

Hydro One Daniel Peacock
40 Olympic Drive 
P.O. Box 585
Dundas, ON  L9H 7P5 

T: 905-414-7672
daniel.peacock@hydroone.com

Rogers Richard Bolliger 
85 Grand Crest Place 
P.O. Box 488
Kitchener, ON  N2G 4A8 

T: 519-894-8142
richard.bolliger@rci.rogers.com 

Enbridge Enzo Greco 918 South Service Rd 
Hamilton, ON  L8E 5M4

T: 289-649-2061
enzo.greco@enbridge.com

Hamilton 
Community 
Enterprises

Michael Crown 79 Bay St N
Hamilton, ON  L8R 3P8

T: 905-645-0101 ext. 4581
michael.crown@hcetechnologies.com

City of Hamilton
Street Lighting

Zayo Canada Asfa Rahman

T: 905-546-2424 ext. 4384
carmen.tullo@hamilton.ca 

1375 Upper Ottawa
Hamilton, ON  L8W 3L5 

Enzo Greco

Carmen Tullo

80 Worcester Road
Etobicoke, ON M9W 1K7 

T: 416-640-9371
asfa.rahman@zayo.com 

mailto:leslie.johnston@bell.ca
mailto:jane.macdonald@cogeco.com
mailto:mark.jakubowski@horizonutilities.com
mailto:doreen.stermann@hydroone.com
mailto:richard.bolliger@rci.rogers.com
mailto:keith.zonneveld@rci.rogers.com
mailto:steve.gionomo@rci.rogers.com
mailto:bruno@sourcecable.ca
mailto:egreco@uniongas.com
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COMPANY CONTACT NAME ADDRESS PHONE / FAX / E-MAIL 

City of Hamilton Bob Howard 
Engineering Services
100 King St W, 2nd Floor
Hamilton, ON  L8P 1A2

T: 905-546-2424 ext. 2052
bob.howard@hamilton.ca 

City of Hamilton 

Mitchell Knott

Engineering Services
100 King St W, 2nd Floor 
Hamilton, ON  L8P 1A2 

T: 905-546-2424 ext. 4084
mitchell.knott@hamilton.ca

City of Hamilton 

Carlo Ammendolia

Engineering Services
100 King St W, 2nd Floor 
Hamilton, ON  L8P 1A2 

T: 905-546-2424 ext. 2155
carlo.ammendolia@hamilton.ca

City of Hamilton 

Joe Scarcelli 

Engineering Services
100 King St W, 2nd Floor 
Hamilton, ON  L8P 1A2 

T: 905-546-2424 ext. 4729
joe.scarcelli@hamilton.ca  

City of Hamilton Gavin Norman
Planning & Development
71 Main St W, 6th Floor
Hamilton, ON  L8P 4Y5 

T: 905-546-2424 ext. 1255
gavin.norman@hamilton.ca

City of Hamilton 

Susan Jacob 

Planning & Development
71 Main St W, 6th Floor
Hamilton, ON  L8P 4Y5

T: 905-546-2424 ext. 2621
susan.jacob@hamilton.ca  

mailto:bob.howard@hamilton.ca
mailto:chris.mccafferty@hamilton.ca
mailto:joe.cascella@hamilton.ca
mailto:joe.scarcelli@hamilton.ca
mailto:sally.yong-lee@hamilton.ca
mailto:susan.jacob@hamilton.ca
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UTILITY 
SIGN-OFF FORM

Date: 

Applicant / Utility: 

Name of Project: 

Work Order: 

SENT TO: 

















Alectra Utilities 

Bell

Cogeco

Enbridge Gas

HCE

Hydro One

Rogers

COH Street Lighting

Zayo

This form is notice of the above project. 

Please review the attached plans and comment within 15 business days. 

If we receive no comments in the allotted time frame, the project will proceed. 

This is an opportunity to participate in a joint-built venture. 

100 King St W, Floor 2
Hamilton, ON  L8P 1A2 

Canada  






